
Grade 3 Virtual Book Club 

Join Addie Kelley of Elm Grove Elementary School, Laci Maniscalco of Broadmoor Elementary School, and 
Meredith Starks of Bellaire Elementary School to: 

• Learn how to use the English language arts guidebooks to help students make sense of complex 
texts to write and speak about them. 

Access modules for the ELA guidebook units:  

• Click here to join or login to Edmodo. 
• Join or access the Teacher Leader Group (Code: LKEAQ4). 
• Select the Grade 3 ELA small group. 
• Click on Folders. 
• Click on the guidebook unit title to locate 3 recorded modules, presentations, and handouts. 
• Information about the modules is available on the Teacher Leader page. 

Module Posting Date Unit/Module Module Focus 

Thursday, August 21 The Stories Julian Tells, Module 1 Unit assessments 

Thursday, September 11 The Stories Julian Tells, Module 2 Lessons 

Thursday, September 25 The Stories Julian Tells, Module 3 Strategies 

Thursday, October 9 A Log’s Life Unit, Module 1 Culminating Writing Task and lessons 

Thursday, October 16 A Log’s Life, Module 2 Extension Task and lessons 

Thursday, November 6 A Log’s Life, Module 3 ELA Framework and strategies 

Thursday, October 23 Lapin Plays Possum, Module 1 Culminating Writing Task and lessons 

Thursday, October 30 Lapin Plays Possum, Module 2 Extension Task and lessons 

Thursday, November 13 Lapin Plays Possum, Module 3 ELA Framework and strategies 

Thursday, November 20 Because of Winn-Dixie, Module 1 Culminating Writing Task and lessons 

Thursday, December 4 Because of Winn-Dixie, Module 2 Extension Task and lessons 

Thursday, January 8 Because of Winn-Dixie, Module 3 ELA Framework and strategies 

Thursday, January 22 The Louisiana Purchase, Module 1 Culminating Writing Task and lessons 

Thursday, February 5 The Louisiana Purchase, Module 2 Extension Task and lessons 

Thursday, February 26 The Louisiana Purchase, Module 3 ELA Framework and strategies 

Thursday, March 12 Treasure Island (Great Illustrated 
Classics), Module 1 Culminating Writing Task and lessons 

Thursday, March 26 Treasure Island (Great Illustrated 
Classics), Module 2 Extension Task and lessons 

Thursday, April 23 Treasure Island (Great Illustrated 
Classics), Module 3 ELA Framework and strategies 

 

https://www.edmodo.com/
http://www.louisianabelieves.com/resources/classroom-support-toolbox/teacher-support-toolbox/collaboration-teacher-leadership

